Hot Isostatic Pressing – HIP‘17  Materials Research Forum LLC
Materials Research Proceedings 10 (2019) 47-57  doi: http://dx.doi.org/10.21741/9781644900031-7
Content from this work may be used under the terms of the Creative Commons Attribution 3.0 license. Any further distribution of
this work must maintain attribution to the author(s) and the title of the work, journal citation and DOI. Published under license by Materials
Research Forum LLC.
 47
Large-Scale and Industrialized HIP Equipment for the
Densification of Additive Manufactured Parts

Therefore, it is necessary to design the airflow direction, flow force and energy distribution
reasonably, that is, uniform flow force and rational energy distribution.
3.2 Serialized and specialized HIP of CISRI for additive manufactured parts
Fig. 7 CISRI-HIP for additive manufactured parts
Based on conventional HIP equipment, CISRI developed specialized ultra-large HIP equipment
for large-scale production of additive manufactured parts (shown in Fig. 7). According to the
working pressure and temperature, Table 1 summarises the specific features of the serialized HIP
machines.
Table 1 CISRI serialized HIP for additive manufactured parts
Pattern Highest pressure
[MPa]
Highest temperature
[℃]
Maximum hot zone
[mm] Working media
HIP1250 200 1400 Φ1250×2500 Ar≥99.99%
HIP1600 200 1400 Φ1600×3500 Ar≥99.99%
HIP1800 150 1400 Φ1800×4000 Ar≥99.99%
HIP2500 120 650 Φ2500×4500 Ar≥99.99%
HIP3500 100 650 Φ3500×(5000~6000) Ar≥99.99%
Hot Isostatic Pressing – HIP‘17  Materials Research Forum LLC
Materials Research Proceedings 10 (2019) 47-57  doi: http://dx.doi.org/10.21741/9781644900031-7
 56
Summary